# Commemorative Pavers for StoneCroft Commons Terrace Tel Hai Retirement Community



Commemorative pavers are available to purchase for \$1,000. Each 16" x 16" paver will be engraved with a personal message and installed on the StoneCroft Terrace outside of the Stone Hearth Grille dining venue. All proceeds benefit the Care Assurance Fund.

<u>Ord</u>	ler Form:					
Nar	me:					
	dress:					
City	y:State:Zip code:					
Pho	one*:E-mail:					
Pa	vers are available for a \$1,000 contribution.					
Pay	<u>vment Method</u> :					
	Check payable to <b>Tel Hai Development, Inc</b> .					
	Credit Card: (Circle one) Visa MasterCard Discover AMEX					
*A P	PHONE NUMBER IS REQUIRED FOR CREDIT CARD SALES					
	Credit Card #					
Expiration Date: (mm/yy) Security Code (3-digits						
	Name on Card:					
	Signature					



# Order Form—Page 2

### Your Message:

count as a letter)	: :			
Line 1				
 Line 2		 		
 Line 3		 	·	
 Line 5	. — — —	 		

Each paver can be engraved with up to 21 letters per line (spaces and punctuation

## Sample Message Formats:

In Honor Of John W. Smith Loved & Missed The Smith Family 2017 In Memory Of George and Sue Jones The Jones Family 2015 THANK YOU
TEL HAI VOLUNTEERS
FOR MAKING
TEL HAI A SPECIAL
PLACE TO LIVE

**Pictured:** *layout and font style of the pavers.* 

#### Please return this form to:

Development Office
Tel Hai Retirement Community
PO Box 190
Honey Brook, PA 19344
610-273-9333 extension 2039
610-273-4141 fax
telhaidevelopment@telhai.org

Tel Hai Development, Inc. is a registered charitable organization. A copy of our official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.